LICEQO SCIENTIFICO FULCIERI

Cognome

Bonora
Jiang
Mazzotti
Tappari
Altini
Volpatti
Gabellini
Bondi
Zattoni .
Angelicchio
Ragazzini
Giuliani
Giunchi
Li
Ballardini
Cuni

Mini
Parini
Sciarra
Pinto

Raggi

" Giochi di Archimede - Biennie

Nome

Lodovico

Lorenzo

Luca

Biagio

Tommaso

Giada

Francesco

Irene

Edoardo

Emma

Cesare

Cecilia

Ludovico

Xuan Lorenzo

Alice

Sara

Federico Matteo

Alice

Gabriele

Alessio

Samuele

"~ Giochi di Archimede - Triennio

Data di nascita

P..

45

43

39

36

35

34

33

32

32

31

30

28

28

27

25

25

25

25

23

22

21



